

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>1</u> OF <u>2</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. <b>TAC-0050(054)</b>				NO. <b>2</b>		BIDDER <b>ENGINEERS ESTIMATE</b>		BIDDER <b>PARAS CONTRACTING INC</b>		BIDDER <b>EHC LLC</b>	
COUNTY & DATE <b>WALSH (099)</b> <b>JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM</b>								<b>FARGO, ND</b>		<b>DEAVER, WY</b>	
LENGTH & TYPE <b>0.442</b> <b>PARK RIVER</b>											
COMPLETION TIME <b>10/13/18 ADA RAMPS, CROSSWALKS, SIGNING, PAVEME</b>						<b>C.C. CHECK      RANK 00</b>		<b>C.C. BOND      RANK 01</b>		<b>C.C. BOND      RANK 02</b>	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1000	1000000	1000000	1225000	1225000	1700000	1700000		
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	11000	30000	330000	35000	385000	126000	1386000		
202	REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER	LF	38000	30000	1140000	25000	950000	52000	1976000		
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1000	1000000	1000000	1850000	1850000	1230000	1230000		
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	94000	5000	470000	3600	338400	3250	305500		
704	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	10000	50000	500000	13200	132000	12000	120000		
748	CURB & GUTTER-TYPE I	LF	38000	80000	3040000	80000	3040000	225000	8550000		
750	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 4IN	SY	31000	110000	3410000	135000	4185000	490000	15190000		
750	DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS	SF	30000	55000	1650000	65000	1950000	90000	2700000		
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING	SF	132200	26000	3437200	19850	2624170	20000	2644000		
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	245600	23000	5648800	22000	5403200	22000	5403200		
754	DYNAMIC SPEED DISPLAY SIGN	EA	2000	4500000	9000000	3261500	6523000	3300000	6600000		
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 24IN LINE	LF	84000	15000	1260000	4950	415800	30000	2520000		
772	FLASHING BEACON-POST MOUNTED-SCHOOL	EA	6000	3500000	21000000	2763500	16581000	2750000	16500000		
TOTAL					6188600		6225257		7789470		
						NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT			
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: <b>PARAS CONTRACTING INC</b>				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
1				DATE OF AWARD _____				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____			

<b>ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION</b>				SHEET NO. <u>2</u> OF <u>2</u>		<b>ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED</b>					
PROJECT NO. <b>TAC-0050(054)</b>				NO. <b>2</b>		BIDDER <b>EDLING ELECTRIC INC</b>		BIDDER		BIDDER	
COUNTY & DATE <b>WALSH (099)</b> <b>JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM</b>						<b>BISMARCK, ND</b>					
LENGTH & TYPE <b>0.442</b> <b>PARK RIVER</b>											
COMPLETION TIME <b>10/13/18 ADA RAMPS, CROSSWALKS, SIGNING, PAVEME</b>						<b>C.C. BOND      RANK 03</b>		<b>C.C.</b>		<b>C.C.</b>	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1000	450000	450000						
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	11000	93000	1023000						
202	REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER	LF	38000	38000	1444000						
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1000	2100000	2100000						
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	94000	2500	235000						
704	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	10000	8800	88000						
748	CURB & GUTTER-TYPE I	LF	38000	250000	9500000						
750	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 4IN	SY	31000	360000	11160000						
750	DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS	SF	30000	100000	3000000						
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING	SF	132200	21000	2776200						
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	245600	16000	3929600						
754	DYNAMIC SPEED DISPLAY SIGN	EA	2000	4400000	8800000						
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 24IN LINE	LF	84000	15000	1260000						
772	FLASHING BEACON-POST MOUNTED-SCHOOL	EA	6000	4000000	24000000						
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>8866580</b>						
				<b>NO LIMIT</b>							
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: <b>PARAS CONTRACTING INC</b>		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.					
<b>2</b>				DATE OF AWARD _____		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____					

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 1 OF 1		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. IM-5-094(122)027				NO. 4		BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BIDDER PCI ROADS LLC		BIDDER	
COUNTY & DATE BILLINGS (007) JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM								SAINT MICHAEL, MN			
LENGTH & TYPE 0.000 EAST MEDORA INTERCHANGE											
COMPLETION TIME 10/20/18 BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY, RAIL RETROFIT, EX				C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C.			
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.000	5000000	5000000	3678000	3678000				
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE	L SUM	1.000	20000000	20000000	33450000	33450000				
202	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACING	TON	134000	16000	2144000	75000	1005000				
203	GUARDRAIL EMBANKMENT	EA	3000	5000000	15000000	2500000	7500000				
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	5028000	2500	12570000	2500	12570000				
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	2514000	300	754200	1000	2514000				
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	516000	40000	20640000	45000	23220000				
430	COMMERCIAL GRADE HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	128000	228000	29184000	375000	48000000				
602	CLASS AAE-3 CONCRETE	CY	9500	2500000	23750000	2925000	27787500				
602	PENETRATING WATER REPELLENT TREATMENT	SY	910000	4000	3640000	2750	2502500				
612	REINFORCING STEEL-GRADE 60	LBS	1258000	2750	3459500	6050	7610900				
624	DOUBLE BOX BEAM RAIL RETROFIT-FREE STANDING	LF	710600	130000	92378000	108000	76744800				
650	OVERLAY CONCRETE	CY	67000	3250000	217750000	1539000	103113000				
650	CLASS 1 REMOVAL	SY	895000	50000	44750000	40200	35979000				
650	CLASS 2 REMOVAL	SY	246000	150000	36900000	290000	71340000				
650	CLASS 2-A REMOVAL	LF	443000	15000	6645000	17000	7531000				
650	CLASS 3 REMOVAL	SY	45000	200000	9000000	290000	13050000				
650	CLASS 4 REMOVAL	SY	9000	300000	2700000	1500000	13500000				
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.000	40000000	40000000	118363000	118363000				
704	FLAGGING	MHR	100000	35000	3500000	1000	100000				
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	2596000	2500	6490000	1000	2596000				
704	PORTABLE RUMBLE STRIPS	EA	2000	1700000	3400000	1500000	3000000				
704	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	10000	110000	1100000	65000	650000				
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	129000	30000	3870000	25000	3225000				
704	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	22000	12000	264000	10000	220000				
704	SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL-TYPE C	EA	2000	1100000	2200000	400000	800000				
704	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	1000	3600000	3600000	1500000	1500000				
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING	SF	96000	22000	2112000	18000	1728000				
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	68000	17000	1156000	31450	2138600				
754	GALV STEEL POST-STANDARD PIPE	LF	26000	65000	1690000	63000	1638000				
754	RESET SIGN PANEL	EA	1000	75000	75000	75000	75000				
754	CLASS AE CONCRETE-SIGN FOUNDATIONS	CY	1500	1800000	900000	1800000	900000				
754	REMOVE SIGN FOUNDATION	EA	1000	550000	550000	855000	855000				
762	SHORT TERM 4IN LINE-TYPE R	LF	620000	1500	930000	1350	837000				
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	11378000	300	3413400	525	5973450				
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 8IN LINE	LF	982000	350	343700	1250	1227500				
764	W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	LF	482000	45000	21690000	50000	24100000				
764	W-BEAM GUARDRAIL END TERMINAL	EA	4000	2500000	10000000	2500000	10000000				
764	REMOVE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL & POSTS	LF	1670000	3000	5010000	1500	2505000				
764	RESET W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	LF	1138000	13000	14794000	10000	11380000				
764	REMOVE END TREATMENT & TRANSITION	EA	4000	225000	900000	100000	400000				
902	MACHINE HYGIENE	L SUM	1.000	20000000	20000000	10000000	10000000				
930	5IN EXPANSION JOINT STRIP SEAL	LF	38300	400000	15320000	207400	7943420				
965	W-BEAM GUARDRAIL PAINTED 6IN LINE	LF	425000	2500	1062500	12850	5461250				
TOTAL					71063530		71775692				
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: PCI ROADS LLC				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
3				DATE OF AWARD				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION					SHEET NO. 2 OF 1		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED				
PROJECT NO. IM-5-094(122)027				NO. 4		BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BIDDER PCI ROADS LLC		BIDDER	
COUNTY & DATE BILLINGS (007) JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM								SAINT MICHAEL, MN			
LENGTH & TYPE 0.000											
COMPLETION TIME 10/20/18 BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY, RAIL RETROFIT, EX						C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C.	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
						NO LIMIT					
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: PCI ROADS LLC				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
4				DATE OF AWARD				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>1</u> OF <u>1</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. <b>SOIB-7-008(033)133</b>				NO. <b>5</b>		BIDDER <b>ENGINEERS ESTIMATE</b>		BIDDER <b>MIKE COLEMAN CONSTRU</b>		BIDDER <b>STRATA CORPORATION</b>	
COUNTY & DATE <b>MOUNTRAIL (061) JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM</b>								<b>CTION INC</b>		<b>GRAND FORKS, ND</b>	
LENGTH & TYPE <b>0.100</b>								<b>DILLON, MT</b>			
COMPLETION TIME <b>1 MI N OF ND 23</b>											
<b>10/27/18 JACK OR BORE PIPE CONDUIT</b>						<b>C.C. CHECK RANK 00</b>		<b>C.C. BOND RANK 01</b>		<b>C.C. BOND RANK 02</b>	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1000	1100000	1100000	8000000	8000000	1500000	1500000		
255	ECB TYPE 2	SY	30000	3570	107100	20000	60000	10000	30000		
256	RIPRAP GRADE I	CY	20000	150000	3000000	500000	1000000	170000	340000		
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	400000	2620	1048000	8500	340000	3000	120000		
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	200000	420	84000	4000	80000	2000	40000		
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1000	2595880	2595880	35000000	35000000	50500000	50500000		
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	434000	2070	898380	10370	450058	1750	75950		
714	PIPE CONDUIT 36IN-JACKED OR BORED	LF	98000	475000	4655000	860000	8428000	1300000	12740000		
754	OBJECT MARKERS - CULVERTS	EA	4000	57530	230120	300000	120000	84000	33600		
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>5561348</b>		<b>14778058</b>		<b>18579550</b>		
						<b>NO LIMIT</b>		<b>NO LIMIT</b>			
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: <b>MIKE COLEMAN CONSTRUCTION INC</b>				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
5				DATE OF AWARD _____				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 1 OF 2		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. H-8-999(041)				NO. 6		BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BIDDER STRATA CORPORATION		BIDDER SCOTT'S ELECTRIC INC	
COUNTY & DATE CASS (017) JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM								GRAND FORKS, ND		WAHPETON, ND	
LENGTH & TYPE 0.000											
COMPLETION TIME I-94 WB AND I-29 NB/SB 10/27/18 WEIGH STATION FLASHING BEACON & SIGNS						C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C. BOND RANK 02	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.000	2500000	2500000	950000	950000	900000	900000	900000	900000
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.000	7500000	7500000	12000000	12000000	7828000	7828000	7828000	7828000
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	315000	2500	787500	1800	567000	2000	630000	630000	630000
754	GALV STEEL POSTS-W-SHAPE POSTS(TWO OR MORE)	LF	190000	73070	1388330	68000	1292000	73000	1387000	1387000	1387000
754	PANEL FOR SIGNS-TYPE IV REFLECTIVE SHEETING	SF	230000	27100	6233000	26000	5980000	28000	6440000	6440000	6440000
754	REMOVE SIGN FOUNDATION	EA	4000	524000	2096000	475000	1900000	400000	1600000	1600000	1600000
772	STRUCTURAL SPLICE BOX	EA	3000	150000	450000	200000	600000	962000	2886000	2886000	2886000
772	PULL BOX PVC WITH METAL FRAME & COVER	EA	6000	700000	4200000	1000000	6000000	850000	5100000	5100000	5100000
772	2IN DIAMETER RIGID CONDUIT	LF	5037000	6920	34856040	7000	35259000	6500	32740500	32740500	32740500
772	NO12 AWG 3 CONDUCTOR CABLE	LF	4983000	3500	17440500	1500	7474500	1700	8471100	8471100	8471100
772	NO12 AWG 5 CONDUCTOR CABLE	LF	281000	3120	8767200	3000	8430000	3050	8570500	8570500	8570500
772	FEED POINT-FLASHING BEACON	EA	3000	1910000	5730000	1500000	4500000	2525000	7575000	7575000	7575000
772	FLASHING BEACON	EA	3000	2000000	6000000	2800000	8400000	3730000	11190000	11190000	11190000
TOTAL					10255306		9739350		10008765		
							NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT		
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: STRATA CORPORATION				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
6				DATE OF AWARD				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			

<b>ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION</b>				SHEET NO. <u>2</u> OF <u>2</u>		<b>ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED</b>			
PROJECT NO. <b>H-8-999(041)</b>  COUNTY & DATE <b>CASS (017)</b> <b>JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM</b> LENGTH & TYPE <b>0.000</b> <b>I-94 WB AND I-29 NB/SB</b> COMPLETION TIME <b>10/27/18 WEIGH STATION FLASHING BEACON &amp; SIGNS</b>				NO. <b>6</b> BIDDER <b>EDLING ELECTRIC INC</b>  <b>BISMARCK, ND</b> C.C. BOND <b>RANK 03</b>		BIDDER <b>MOORHEAD ELECTRIC INC</b>  <b>FARGO, ND</b> C.C. BOND <b>RANK 04</b>		BIDDER  C.C.	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1,000	600,000	600,000	1,000,000	1,000,000		
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1,000	147,000	147,000	91,000	91,000		
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	315,000	2,200	693,000	4350	1,370,250		
754	GALV STEEL POSTS-W-SHAPE POSTS(TWO OR MORE)	LF	190,000	77,000	14,630,000	8,0250	15,247,500		
754	PANEL FOR SIGNS-TYPE IV REFLECTIVE SHEETING	SF	230,000	30,000	6,900,000	3,2850	7,555,500		
754	REMOVE SIGN FOUNDATION	EA	4,000	530,000	2,120,000	600,000	2,400,000		
772	STRUCTURAL SPLICE BOX	EA	3,000	300,000	900,000	740,000	2,220,000		
772	PULL BOX PVC WITH METAL FRAME & COVER	EA	6,000	120,000	720,000	1,615,000	9,690,000		
772	2IN DIAMETER RIGID CONDUIT	LF	503,700	5,750	28,962,750	11,600	5,842,920		
772	NO12 AWG 3 CONDUCTOR CABLE	LF	498,300	1,900	9,467,700	2,150	10,713,450		
772	NO12 AWG 5 CONDUCTOR CABLE	LF	281,000	2,200	6,182,000	3,350	9,413,500		
772	FEED POINT-FLASHING BEACON	EA	3,000	320,000	960,000	3,980,000	11,940,000		
772	FLASHING BEACON	EA	3,000	415,000	1,245,000	6,150,000	18,450,000		
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>108,841,650</b>		<b>14,905,725</b>		
				<b>NO LIMIT</b>		<b>NO LIMIT</b>			
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: <b>STRATA CORPORATION</b>		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
7				DATE OF AWARD _____		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>1</u> OF <u>2</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. <b>SS-8-018(088)064</b>				NO. <b>7</b>		BIDDER <b>ENGINEERS ESTIMATE</b>		BIDDER <b>GUTHMILLER EARTHMOVING INCORPORATED</b>		BIDDER <b>GOWAN CONSTRUCTION INC</b>	
COUNTY & DATE <b>CASS (017)</b> <b>JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM</b>								<b>MEDINA, ND</b>		<b>OSLO, MN</b>	
LENGTH & TYPE <b>0.000</b> <b>9 MI N OF JCT ND 46</b>											
COMPLETION TIME <b>10/20/18 SLIDE REPAIR</b>						<b>C.C. CHECK      RANK 00</b>		<b>C.C. BOND      RANK 01</b>		<b>C.C. BOND      RANK 02</b>	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1,000	2600000	2600000	1700000	1700000	1519000	1519000		
201	REMOVAL OF TREES & BRUSH	L SUM	1,000	2000000	2000000	3500000	3500000	7600000	7600000		
203	TOPSOIL	CY	953000	4000	3812000	4500	4288500	5900	5622700		
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-WASTE	CY	7314600	9500	69488700	12000	87775200	8950	65465670		
251	SEEDING CLASS II	ACRE	11008	700000	7705600	495000	4989600	1064000	10725100		
251	TEMPORARY COVER CROP	ACRE	11182	150000	1773000	150000	1773000	140000	16548000		
253	STRAW MULCH	ACRE	11182	400000	4728000	350000	4137000	728000	8605000		
255	ECB TYPE 2	SY	4878000	4000	19512000	4340	21170520	2240	10926720		
256	RIPRAP GRADE II	CY	561000	80000	44880000	36000	20196000	97260	54562860		
260	SILT FENCE SUPPORTED	LF	462000	3000	1386000	3500	1617000	3360	1552320		
260	REMOVE SILT FENCE SUPPORTED	LF	462000	500	231000	900	415800	1120	517440		
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	848000	3000	2544000	2600	2204800	3080	2611840		
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1,000	10500000	10500000	25000000	25000000	38773700	38773700		
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	108000	2500	2700000	2880	3110400	2800	3024000		
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR	SY	842000	2300	19366000	3100	26102000	2050	17261000		
720	RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS	EA	2000	145000	290000	242650	485300	236320	472640		
720	IRON PIN R/W MONUMENTS	EA	2000	286000	572000	600000	1200000	560000	1120000		
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE IV REFL SHEETING	SF	8000	20000	160000	26450	211600	25760	206080		
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	18000	18000	324000	32200	579600	31360	564480		
754	REFERENCE MARKER-TYPE B	EA	1,000	200000	200000	227700	227700	221760	221760		
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>16206200</b>		<b>17143322</b>		<b>19586420</b>		
						<b>NO LIMIT</b>		<b>NO LIMIT</b>			

ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
 Deputy Director For Engineering:

AWARD TO: **GUTHMILLER EARTHMOVING INCORPORATED**

WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.

**8**

DATE OF AWARD \_\_\_\_\_

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering



ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 2 OF 2		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED			
PROJECT NO. SS-8-018(088)064  COUNTY & DATE CASS (017) JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM LENGTH & TYPE 0.000 9 MI N OF JCT ND 46 COMPLETION TIME 10/20/18 SLIDE REPAIR				NO. 7 BIDDER CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC  ALEXANDRIA, MN  C.C. BOND RANK 03		BIDDER   C.C.		BIDDER   C.C.	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1,000	400,000	400,000				
201	REMOVAL OF TREES & BRUSH	L SUM	1,000	200,000	200,000				
203	TOPSOIL	CY	953,000	10,000	9,530,000				
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-WASTE	CY	731,460	15,000	10,971,900				
251	SEEDING CLASS II	ACRE	1,008	950,000	957,600				
251	TEMPORARY COVER CROP	ACRE	1,182	125,000	147,750				
253	STRAW MULCH	ACRE	1,182	650,000	768,300				
255	ECB TYPE 2	SY	487,800	2,000	975,600				
256	RIPRAP GRADE II	CY	561,000	85,000	47,685,000				
260	SILT FENCE SUPPORTED	LF	462,000	3,000	1,386,000				
260	REMOVE SILT FENCE SUPPORTED	LF	462,000	1,000	462,000				
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	848,000	2750	2,332,000				
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1,000	208,500	208,500				
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	108,000	2,500	270,000				
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR	SY	842,000	5,000	4,210,000				
720	RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS	EA	2,000	500,000	1,000,000				
720	IRON PIN R/W MONUMENTS	EA	2,000	100,000	200,000				
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE IV REFL SHEETING	SF	8,000	23,000	184,000				
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	18,000	28,000	504,000				
754	REFERENCE MARKER-TYPE B	EA	1,000	198,000	198,000				
	TOTAL				21,255,965				
				NO LIMIT					
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: GUTHMILLER EARTHMOVING INCORPORATED		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
9				DATE OF AWARD		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 1 OF 4		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED			
PROJECT NO. ROM-0300(134)				NO. 8 BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BIDDER STRATA CORPORATION		BIDDER FARDEN CONSTRUCTION INC	
COUNTY & DATE MOUNTRAIL (061) AND WARD ( JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM LENGTH & TYPE 3.401 VAR LOC IN WARD AND MOUNTRAIL COUNTIES COMPLETION TIME 07/13/19 INSLOPE REPAIR						GRAND FORKS, ND		MAXBASS, ND	
SPEC. NO.				C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C. BOND RANK 02	
ITEM DESCRIPTION				UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.000		32600000	32600000	23000000	23000000	36000000
201	CLEARING & GRUBBING	L SUM	1.000		20000000	20000000	40000000	40000000	25000000
202	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	TON	210000		10000	2100000	26000	546000	15000
202	REMOVAL OF PIPE ALL TYPES AND SIZES	LF	1178000		18000	2120400	15000	1767000	23000
202	REMOVE EXISTING FENCE	LF	1823000		1250	227875	650	118495	850
202	REMOVAL OF RIPRAP - LOOSE ROCK	CY	8295000		24000	19908000	19800	16424100	14000
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE B	CY	2920000		4000	1168000	6800	1985600	6500
203	TOPSOIL	CY	4319000		3800	1641220	10000	4319000	7000
203	TOPSOIL-IMPORTED	CY	2166000		17500	3790500	22000	4765200	22000
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-SUBCUT	CY	1501000		8500	1275850	8900	1335890	9500
203	BORROW-EXCAVATION	CY	85420000		5700	48689400	11900	101649800	13950
216	WATER	M GAL	851000		20000	1702000	35000	2978500	31000
251	SEEDING CLASS II	ACRE	8310		450000	373950	450000	373950	650000
251	TEMPORARY COVER CROP	ACRE	8310		110000	91410	450000	37395	400000
253	STRAW MULCH	ACRE	16620		340000	565080	385000	639870	320000
255	ECB TYPE 1	SY	8050000		1500	1207500	1550	1247750	2000
255	TRM TYPE 2	SY	11549000		5700	6582930	3680	4250032	5000
255	ROLLED CONCRETE EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SY	2396000		56500	13537400	54200	12986320	75000
256	RIPRAP GRADE II	CY	84000		62000	520800	27500	231000	70000
260	SILT FENCE UNSUPPORTED	LF	3555000		2100	746550	2100	746550	3150
260	REMOVE SILT FENCE UNSUPPORTED	LF	3555000		500	177750	750	266625	750
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	35881000		2300	8252630	1500	5382150	2450
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	7732000		500	386600	750	579900	600
262	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	5220000		11000	5742000	16000	8352000	40000
262	REMOVE FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	5220000		1800	939600	3000	1566000	2000
302	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE CL 13	TON	4676000		17500	8183000	20500	9585800	16500
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.000		253200000	253200000	284300000	284300000	275000000
704	FLAGGING	MHR	500000		33400	1670000	40000	2000000	42000
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	4050000		2400	972000	1000	405000	2250
704	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	10000		124400	124400	65000	65000	175000
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	30000		31300	93900	25000	75000	50000
704	TRAFFIC CONES	EA	60000		17700	106200	8000	48000	15000
704	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	60000		9700	58200	8000	48000	20000
704	STACKABLE VERTICAL PANELS	EA	50000		36900	184500	35000	175000	35000
708	CONCRETE EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SY	23046000		80000	184368000	78000	179758800	85000
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE G	SY	2997000		2500	749250	3400	1018980	2750
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR	SY	36310000		2800	10166800	700	2541700	2500
714	PIPE CONC REINF 24IN CL III	LF	110000		154000	1694000	285000	3135000	155000
714	PIPE CONC REINF 42IN CL III	LF	66000		232000	1531200	300000	1980000	255000
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 24IN	EA	4000		908000	363200	725000	290000	1500000
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 42IN	EA	2000		1935000	387000	1800000	360000	1700000
714	PIPE CORR STEEL .064IN 18IN	LF	40000		50000	200000	80000	320000	55000
714	PIPE CORR STEEL .064IN 24IN	LF	1072000		128000	13721600	214000	22940800	65000
714	PIPE CORR STEEL .064IN 30IN	LF	90000		188000	1692000	3015000	75000	6968000
714	PIPE CORR STEEL .064IN 36IN	LF	184000		265000	4876000	390000	7176000	79000
714	END SECT CORR STEEL .064IN 18IN	EA	4000		254000	101600	140000	56000	350000
714	END SECT CORR STEEL .064IN 24IN	EA	48000		337000	1617600	250000	1200000	390000

ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
Deputy Director For Engineering:

AWARD TO: STRATA CORPORATION

WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.

10

DATE OF AWARD

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>2</u> OF <u>4</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. <b>ROM-0300(134)</b>				NO. <b>8</b>		BIDDER <b>ENGINEERS ESTIMATE</b>		BIDDER <b>STRATA CORPORATION</b>		BIDDER <b>FARDEN CONSTRUCTION INC</b>	
COUNTY & DATE MOUNTRAIL (061) AND WARD ( JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM								GRAND FORKS, ND		MAXBASS, ND	
LENGTH & TYPE 3.401 VAR LOC IN WARD AND MOUNTRAIL COUNTIES											
COMPLETION TIME 07/13/19 INSLOPE REPAIR						C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C. BOND RANK 02	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
714	END SECT CORR STEEL .079IN 30IN	EA	6000	1074000	644400	365000	219000	450000	270000		
714	END SECT CORR STEEL .079IN 36IN	EA	8000	475000	380000	485000	388000	550000	440000		
752	FENCE BARBED WIRE 3 STRAND-STEEL POST	LF	846000	4000	338400	2150	181890	3000	253800		
752	TEMPORARY FENCE	LF	846000	3100	262260	1600	135360	2000	169200		
752	CORNER ASSEMBLY-STEEL POST	EA	22000	500000	1100000	500000	1100000	555000	1221000		
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING	SF	13100	21000	27510	22200	29082	30000	39300		
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	44800	18200	81536	26200	117376	20000	89600		
754	RESET SIGN PANEL	EA	9000	79500	71550	41000	36900	90000	81000		
754	RESET SIGN SUPPORT	EA	9000	167000	150300	120000	108000	175000	157500		
754	OBJECT MARKERS - CULVERTS	EA	72000	56200	404640	64150	461880	55000	396000		
900	WETLAND MITIGATION SITE 1	ACRE	510	50000000	25500000	50000000	25500000	50000000	25500000		
900	WETLAND MITIGATION SITE 2	ACRE	410	68000000	27880000	68000000	27880000	68000000	27880000		
TOTAL					390296491		447988695		482557235		
						NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT			
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: <b>STRATA CORPORATION</b>				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
11				DATE OF AWARD _____				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 3 OF 4		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. ROM-0300(134)				NO. 8		BIDDER MARTIN CONSTRUCTION INC DICKINSON, ND C.C. BOND RANK 03		BIDDER		BIDDER	
COUNTY & DATE 3.401 LENGTH & TYPE VAR LOC IN WARD AND MOUNTRAIL COUNTIES COMPLETION TIME 07/13/19 INSLOPE REPAIR											
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.000	25000000	25000000						
201	CLEARING & GRUBBING	L SUM	1.000	9952400	9952400						
202	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	TON	210000	66430	13950300						
202	REMOVAL OF PIPE ALL TYPES AND SIZES	LF	1178000	29820	35127960						
202	REMOVE EXISTING FENCE	LF	1823000	880	1604240						
202	REMOVAL OF RIPRAP - LOOSE ROCK	CY	8295000	22400	185808000						
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE B	CY	2920000	10130	29579600						
203	TOPSOIL	CY	4319000	6220	26864180						
203	TOPSOIL-IMPORTED	CY	2166000	21150	45810900						
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-SUBCUT	CY	1501000	11070	16616070						
203	BORROW-EXCAVATION	CY	8542000	11400	97378800						
216	WATER	M GAL	851000	18920	16100920						
251	SEEDING CLASS II	ACRE	8310	605000	5027550						
251	TEMPORARY COVER CROP	ACRE	8310	357500	2970830						
253	STRAW MULCH	ACRE	16620	1897500	31536450						
255	ECB TYPE 1	SY	8050000	1870	15053500						
255	TRM TYPE 2	SY	11549000	5060	58437940						
255	ROLLED CONCRETE EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SY	2396000	71450	171194200						
256	RIPRAP GRADE II	CY	84000	121850	10235400						
260	SILT FENCE UNSUPPORTED	LF	3555000	3250	11553750						
260	REMOVE SILT FENCE UNSUPPORTED	LF	3555000	720	2559600						
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	35881000	2480	88984880						
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	7732000	550	4252600						
262	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	5220000	40210	209896200						
262	REMOVE FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	5220000	1930	10074600						
302	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE CL 13	TON	4676000	17080	79866080						
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.000	295043170	295043170						
704	FLAGGING	MHR	500000	60500	30250000						
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	4050000	1100	4455000						
704	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	10000	110000	1100000						
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	30000	27500	825000						
704	TRAFFIC CONES	EA	60000	8800	528000						
704	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	60000	8800	528000						
704	STACKABLE VERTICAL PANELS	EA	50000	38500	1925000						
708	CONCRETE EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SY	23046000	85000	1958910000						
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE G	SY	2997000	4670	13995990						
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR	SY	36310000	3950	143424500						
714	PIPE CONC REINF 24IN CL III	LF	110000	168370	18520700						
714	PIPE CONC REINF 42IN CL III	LF	66000	291590	19244940						
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 24IN	EA	4000	1586860	6347440						
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 42IN	EA	2000	2673140	5346280						
714	PIPE CORR STEEL .064IN 18IN	LF	40000	136270	5450800						
714	PIPE CORR STEEL .064IN 24IN	LF	1072000	148330	159009760						
714	PIPE CORR STEEL .064IN 30IN	LF	90000	146230	13160700						
714	PIPE CORR STEEL .064IN 36IN	LF	184000	164080	30190720						
714	END SECT CORR STEEL .064IN 18IN	EA	4000	2593150	10372600						
714	END SECT CORR STEEL .064IN 24IN	EA	48000	963360	46241280						

ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
 Deputy Director For Engineering:

AWARD TO: STRATA CORPORATION

WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.

12

DATE OF AWARD

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering

<b>ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION</b>				SHEET NO <u>4</u> OF <u>4</u>		<b>ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED</b>					
PROJECT NO. <b>ROM-0300(134)</b>				NO. <b>8</b>		BIDDER <b>MARTIN CONSTRUCTION INC</b>		BIDDER		BIDDER	
COUNTY & DATE <b>MOUNTRAIL (061) AND WARD ( JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM</b>						<b>DICKINSON, ND</b>					
LENGTH & TYPE <b>3.401</b>											
COMPLETION TIME <b>07/13/19 INSLOPE REPAIR</b>						<b>C.C. BOND RANK 03</b>		<b>C.C.</b>		<b>C.C.</b>	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
714	END SECT CORR STEEL .079IN 30IN	EA	6000	1126960	676176						
714	END SECT CORR STEEL .079IN 36IN	EA	8000	1191280	953024						
752	FENCE BARBED WIRE 3 STRAND-STEEL POST	LF	846000	4400	372240						
752	TEMPORARY FENCE	LF	846000	4130	349398						
752	CORNER ASSEMBLY-STEEL POST	EA	22000	605000	1331000						
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING	SF	13100	24390	31951						
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	44800	28820	129114						
754	RESET SIGN PANEL	EA	9000	45100	40590						
754	RESET SIGN SUPPORT	EA	9000	132000	118800						
754	OBJECT MARKERS - CULVERTS	EA	72000	70570	508104						
900	WETLAND MITIGATION SITE 1	ACRE	510	50000000	2550000						
900	WETLAND MITIGATION SITE 2	ACRE	410	68000000	2788000						
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>49452000</b>						
				<b>NO LIMIT</b>							
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: <b>STRATA CORPORATION</b>				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
13				DATE OF AWARD _____				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 1 OF 1		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. BR0-0021(019)				NO. 9		BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BIDDER WANZEK CONSTRUCTION INC		BIDDER INDUSTRIAL BUILDERS INC	
COUNTY & DATE HETTINGER (041) JUL 13, 2018 09:30AM								WEST FARGO, ND		FARGO, ND	
LENGTH & TYPE 0.114 1 MI W OF NEW ENGLAND											
COMPLETION TIME 11/03/18 STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT						C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C. BOND RANK 02	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.000	10000000	10000000	7000000	7000000	7000000	7000000	7000000	7000000
201	CLEARING & GRUBBING	L SUM	1.000	3000000	3000000	982000	982000	5000000	5000000	5000000	5000000
202	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	L SUM	1.000	60000000	60000000	47800000	47800000	80000000	80000000	80000000	80000000
203	TOPSOIL	CY	338.000	10000	3380000	6000	202800	10500	3549000	10500	3549000
203	BORROW-EXCAVATION	CY	861.000	15000	12915000	21000	1808100	16000	13776000	16000	13776000
210	CLASS I EXCAVATION	L SUM	1.000	10000000	10000000	2200000	2200000	20000000	20000000	20000000	20000000
210	CHANNEL EXCAVATION	L SUM	1.000	15000000	15000000	14000000	14000000	25000000	25000000	25000000	25000000
210	FOUNDATION PREPARATION	EA	1.000	45000000	45000000	50000000	50000000	120000000	120000000	120000000	120000000
216	WATER	M GAL	13.000	25000	325000	23000	299000	20000	260000	20000	260000
251	SEEDING CLASS III	ACRE	3.000	900000	2700000	3000000	900000	2625000	787500	2625000	787500
253	STRAW MULCH	ACRE	3.000	600000	1800000	3000000	900000	2625000	787500	2625000	787500
256	RIPRAP GRADE I	CY	2002.000	75000	150150000	154000	30830800	74000	14814800	74000	14814800
260	SILT FENCE SUPPORTED	LF	300000	3000	900000	5750	172500	5100	153000	5100	153000
260	REMOVE SILT FENCE SUPPORTED	LF	300000	1000	300000	1000	300000	1000	300000	1000	300000
262	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	50000	20000	1000000	25000	1250000	18000	900000	18000	900000
262	REMOVE FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	50000	5000	250000	2000	100000	2400	120000	2400	120000
302	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE CL 13	TON	370000	20000	7400000	49000	1813000	51000	1887000	51000	1887000
602	CLASS AAE-3 CONCRETE	CY	117.100	1200000	14052000	1400000	16394000	1350000	15808500	1350000	15808500
602	CLASS AE-3 CONCRETE	CY	116.600	900000	10494000	1200000	13992000	1250000	14575000	1250000	14575000
602	PENETRATING WATER REPELLENT TREATMENT	SY	437.000	8000	3496000	7000	3059000	3500	1529500	3500	1529500
604	PRESTRESSED BOX BEAM-33IN	LF	506.600	240000	12158400	280000	14184800	285000	14438100	285000	14438100
612	REINFORCING STEEL-GRADE 60	LBS	861.000	1650	1420650	2000	1722000	2200	1894200	2200	1894200
612	REINFORCING STEEL-GRADE 60-EPOXY COATED	LBS	2711.500	1500	4067250	2200	5965300	2400	6507600	2400	6507600
616	STRUCTURAL STEEL M270-GRADE 36	LBS	781.300	9000	7031700	8000	6250400	15000	11719500	15000	11719500
622	STEEL PILING HP 12 X 53	LF	1050.000	55000	57750000	70000	73500000	56000	58800000	56000	58800000
624	TRAFFIC RAIL-STEEL	LF	262.300	120000	31476000	119000	31213700	112000	29377600	112000	29377600
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.000	75000000	75000000	115000000	115000000	157285000	157285000	157285000	157285000
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	188.000	5000	940000	1300	244400	2000	376000	2000	376000
704	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	6.000	150000	900000	115000	690000	120000	720000	120000	720000
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR	SY	2002.000	4000	8008000	2500	5005000	3150	6306300	3150	6306300
764	W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	LF	256.750	55000	14121250	55000	14121250	40000	10270000	40000	10270000
764	W-BEAM GUARDRAIL END TERMINAL	EA	4.000	3500000	14000000	2500000	10000000	2400000	9600000	2400000	9600000
764	REMOVE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL & POSTS	LF	493.000	6000	2958000	7000	3451000	7000	3451000	7000	3451000
TOTAL					95767395		125911875		126769690		
						NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT			
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				AWARD TO: WANZEK CONSTRUCTION INC				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
Deputy Director For Engineering:											
14				DATE OF AWARD				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			